Product Information Sheet
Merlyn Showering
Tel: Freephone 0808 1011 429
Email: spec@merlyn.ie
Web: www.merlynshowering.com
1900mm
FEATURES & BENEFITS
BIFOLD DOOR
 - Easy-fit system
 - Concealed fixings
 - Reversible
 - Discreet chrome bifold hinge
Product Information
Size Adjustment
(Min-Max)
Order Code
760 710-750 A0300B0
800 750-790 A0300C0
900 850-890 A0300D0
1000 950-990 A0300E0
Optional Side Panel
700 650-670 A0307A0
760 710-730 A0307B0
800 750-770 A0307D0
900 850-870 A0307E0
Ionic Express Inline Panel
150 130-150 A0315B0
210 190-210 A0315C0
490 (New) 470-490 A0315D0
Please add 5mm to door adjustment when used with Side Panel
Please add 20mm  adjustment per wall profile
Configuration
Size A
760 475
800 515
900 615
1000 715
A
A = Door Opening
Bifold Hinges
CE STANDARDS
Handle Bifold Hinge